
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201605160001
65380

05/16/2016
10:41:58

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MJUMBE
KAYREN
CARTER

Instr
#:20160311000
079610

201606070001
96620

06/07/2016
03:09:41

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
DAMIEN M

Instr
#:20150902000
306220

201609270003
54140

09/27/2016
12:05:32

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TEAGUE
JEANNINE P

Instr
#:20150617000
203930

201612050004
43780

12/05/2016
01:16:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COOK SHERRI
Y

Instr
#:20140925000
302190

201601040000
01940

01/04/2016
02:27:18

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SWEENEY
SCOTT D

6 108 Lot#:50 Book:6
Pg:108
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE
SECTOR

201602160000
49290

02/16/2016
02:01:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOCKINSON
KEVIN T

25 79 Lot#:26
Book:25 Pg:79
Sub:TOCOA
PARC PHASE
2

201603110000
79610

03/11/2016
12:59:25

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MJUMBE
KAYREN
CARTER

20 112 Lot#:3 Book:20
Pg:112
Sub:SOMMER
BY
TOWNHOMES

201603220000
92000

03/22/2016
04:12:51

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
ANTHONY A

34 23 Lot#:3-04
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

201603180000
87570

03/18/2016
03:14:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER
DAVID C

9 73 Lot#:42 Book:9
Pg:73
Sub:KINGWOO
D
TOWNHOMES
PHASE II

201604040001
08800

04/04/2016
04:02:18

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAUSEY
JESSE J

6 141 Lot#:72 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 1ST
ADDITION

201605020001
43900

05/02/2016
10:39:35

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE
VINCENT

Instr
#:20141222000
400150

Other:SEE
INST



201604220001
32290

04/22/2016
11:55:38

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KIMANI
MORRIS K

28 133 Lot#:1178
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION

201605040001
47940

05/04/2016
08:36:32

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
DAMIEN M

29 121 Lot#:226
Book:29
Pg:121
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201606010001
87640

06/01/2016
11:33:56

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKAY
LEACROFT
LAWRENCE

9 12 Lot#:57 Book:9
Pg:12
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE TWO

201606060001
94820

06/06/2016
02:42:37

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEST WANDA
L

30 110 Lot#:465
Book:30
Pg:110
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTION 2
PHASE 1

201606160002
07410

06/16/2016
08:22:57

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CORLEY
MARK T

45 32 Lot#:2211
Book:45 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 2

201606220002
16300

06/22/2016
12:54:53

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BINION
LEAVEIL A

20 111 Lot#:30
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201607010002
29070

07/01/2016
09:29:45

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL PHILLIP
L

20 79 Lot#:171
Book:20 Pg:79
Sub:KENTWO
OD THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE THREE

201606240002
20200

06/24/2016
02:44:36

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PHARO CHRIS 24 99 Lot#:241
Book:24 Pg:99
Sub:WYNDHA
M
WILKERSON
PHASE 4

201607070002
35370

07/07/2016
08:04:24

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

38 137 Instr
#:20150410000
115200

Lot#:109
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS



201607210002
54840

07/21/2016
09:19:25

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE POPE
GEORGE

20 120 Lot#:26
Book:20
Pg:120
Sub:SPRING
GATE
ESTATES
PHASE TWO

201607260002
60500

07/26/2016
01:59:32

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
ROBERT E

33 31 Lot#:626
Book:33 Pg:31
Sub:WINDSTO
NE VI

201609270003
54760

09/27/2016
03:54:07

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEVENS
GINA G

10 84 Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201610280003
97490

10/28/2016
03:07:34

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HERNANDEZ
MOISES E

8 15 Lot#:39 Book:8
Pg:15
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 3RD
ADDITION

201611040004
06940

11/04/2016
09:02:17

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL PATRICIA
P

34 67 Lot#:1746
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6

201612200004
64920

12/20/2016
03:10:14

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE THACKER
TAMMY J

7 113 Lot#:45 Book:7
Pg:113
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE
TWO

201601200000
20480

01/20/2016
01:44:01

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINNEY
MATTHEW

6 109 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW FIRST
SECTOR
ADDITION

201602100000
43500

02/10/2016
01:52:19

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER
BILLY G

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201602020000
34110

02/02/2016
02:17:35

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNS
CHERYL M

31 135 Lot#:223
Book:31
Pg:135
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3

201602240000
57150

02/24/2016
03:31:24

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SPRUELL
RICHARD H

36 38 Lot#:65
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II


