Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605160001 65380	05/16/2016 10:41:58	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MJUMBE KAYREN CARTER					Instr #:20160311000 079610	
201606070001 96620	06/07/2016 03:09:41	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE DAMIEN M					Instr #:20150902000 306220	
201609270003 54140	09/27/2016 12:05:32	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TEAGUE JEANNINE P					Instr #:20150617000 203930	
201612050004 43780	12/05/2016 01:16:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK SHERRI Y					Instr #:20140925000 302190	
201601040000 01940	01/04/2016 02:27:18	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWEENEY SCOTT D			6	108		Lot#:50 Book:6 Pg:108 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE SECTOR
201602160000 49290	02/16/2016 02:01:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOCKINSON KEVIN T			25	79		Lot#:26 Book:25 Pg:79 Sub:TOCOA PARC PHASE 2
201603110000 79610	03/11/2016 12:59:25	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MJUMBE KAYREN CARTER			20	112		Lot#:3 Book:20 Pg:112 Sub:SOMMER BY TOWNHOMES
201603220000 92000	03/22/2016 04:12:51	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE ANTHONY A			34	23		Lot#:3-04 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
201603180000 87570	03/18/2016 03:14:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER DAVID C			9	73		Lot#:42 Book:9 Pg:73 Sub:KINGWOC D TOWNHOMES
201604040001 08800	04/04/2016 04:02:18	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAUSEY JESSE J			6	141		PHASE II Lot#:72 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 1ST ADDITION
201605020001 43900	05/02/2016 10:39:35	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE VINCENT					Instr #:20141222000 400150	Other:SEE INST

201604220001	04/22/2016 11:55:38	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIMANI MORRIS K		28	133		Lot#:1178 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION
201605040001 47940	05/04/2016 08:36:32	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE DAMIEN M		29	121		Lot#:226 Book:29 Pg:121 Sub:RIVERWO ODS SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201606010001 87640	06/01/2016 11:33:56	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKAY LEACROFT LAWRENCE		9	12		Lot#:57 Book:9 Pg:12 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE THIRD ADDITION PHASE TWO
201606060001 94820	06/06/2016 02:42:37	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEST WANDA L		30	110		Lot#:465 Book:30 Pg:110 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTION 2 PHASE 1
201606160002 07410	06/16/2016 08:22:57	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORLEY MARK T		45	32		Lot#:2211 Book:45 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA PHASE 2
201606220002 16300	06/22/2016 12:54:53	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BINION LEAVEIL A		20	111		Lot#:30 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201607010002 29070	07/01/2016 09:29:45	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL PHILLIP L		20	79		Lot#:171 Book:20 Pg:79 Sub:KENTWO OD THIRD ADDITION PHASE THREE
201606240002 20200	06/24/2016 02:44:36	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHARO CHRIS		24	99		Lot#:241 Book:24 Pg:99 Sub:WYNDHA M WILKERSON
201607070002 35370	07/07/2016 08:04:24	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		38	137	Instr #:20150410000 115200	PHASE 4 Lot#:109 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS

201607210002 54840	07/21/2016 09:19:25	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POPE GEORGE		20	120	Lot#:26 Book:20 Pg:120 Sub:SPRING GATE ESTATES PHASE TWO
201607260002 60500	07/26/2016 01:59:32	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH ROBERT E		33	31	Lot#:626 Book:33 Pg:31 Sub:WINDSTO NE VI
201609270003 54760	09/27/2016 03:54:07	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEVENS GINA G		10	84	Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR
201610280003 97490	10/28/2016 03:07:34	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERNANDEZ MOISES E		8	15	Lot#:39 Book:8 Pg:15 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 3RD ADDITION
201611040004 06940	11/04/2016 09:02:17	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL PATRICIA P		34	67	Lot#:1746 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6
201612200004 64920	12/20/2016 03:10:14	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THACKER TAMMY J		7	113	Lot#:45 Book:7 Pg:113 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE TWO
201601200000 20480	01/20/2016 01:44:01	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINNEY MATTHEW		6	109	Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:109 Sub:MEADOW VIEW FIRST SECTOR ADDITION
201602100000 43500	02/10/2016 01:52:19	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER BILLY G				Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201602020000 34110	02/02/2016 02:17:35	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNS CHERYL M		31	135	Lot#:223 Book:31 Pg:135 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3
201602240000 57150	02/24/2016 03:31:24	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPRUELL RICHARD H		36	38	Lot#:65 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II